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S. NO. DATE ACTIVITIES

1 APRIL 1-3, 2025 REGISTRATION

2 APRIL 4-5, 2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

3 APRIL 7-12, 2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

4 APRIL 14-19, 2025 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

5 APRIL 21-26, 2025 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

6 APRIL 28-30 TO MAY 1-3, 2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

7 MAY 5-10, 2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

8 MAY 12-17, 2025 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

9 MAY 19-24, 2025 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

10 MAY 20-23, 2025 SCHOOL TEST 

11

12 JULY 1, 2025
SCHOOL REOPENS  AND EVALUATION OF SUMMER VACATION 
ASSIGNMENT

13 JULY 1-5,  2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

14 JULY 7-12,  2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

15 JULY 14-19,  2025 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

16 JULY 17, 2025 GREETING CARD MAKING CONTEST 

17 JULY 21-26,  2025 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

18 JULY 24, 2025 HINDI ESSAY WRITING CONTEST 

19 JULY 26, 2025 DRAWING AND PAINTING COMPETITION

20 JULY 28 TO 02 AUGUST, 2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

21 JULY 24 TO 4 AUGUST,2025 PA - 1

22 AUGUST 4-09, 2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

23 AUGUST 11-16, 2025 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

24 AUGUST 12-14, 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY PREPRATION

25 AUGUST 15, 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY

26 AUGUST 18-23, 2025 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

27 AUGUST 25-30, 2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

28 AUGUST 28, 2025 HINDI & ENGLISH RECITATION CONTEST ( NUR TO UKG)

29 SEPT. 01-06, 2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

30 SEPT 6, 2025 QUIZ CONTEST - SENIOR SECTION ( 6TH TO 12TH)

31 SEPT. 08-13, 2025 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

32 SEPT. 09, 2025 QUIZ CONTEST - JUNIOR SECTION ( NUR TO 5TH)

33 SEPT. 15-20, 2025 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

34 SEPT. 22-27, 2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

35 SEPT. 29 TO 04 OCT., 2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

36 OCT. 06-11, 2025 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-26)

SUMMER VACATION FROM MAY 25, 2025 TO JUNE 30, 2025



S. NO. DATE ACTIVITIES

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-26)

37 OCT. 07-08, 2025 INTER HOUSE VOLLEY BALL MATCH

38 OCT. 13-18, 2025 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

39 OCT. 14, 2025 DEBATE CONTEST

40 OCT. 9 TO 21 OCT., 2025 HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

41 OCT. 20-25, 2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

42 OCT. 23, 2025 INTER HOUSE MEHANDI COMPETITION

43 OCT. 27-31 TO NOV 01, 2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

44 OCT. 28, 2025 RANGOLI COMPETITION

45 NOV 03-08, 2025 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

46 NOV. 05, 2025 BADMINTON TOURNAMENT

47 NOV 10-15, 2025 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

48 NOV. 14, 2025 CHILDREN'S DAY

49 NOV 17-22, 2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

50 NOV 24-29, 2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

51 DEC. 01-06, 2025 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

52 DEC. 02, 2025 INTER HOUSE BASKET BALL TOURNAMENT

53 DEC. 08-13, 2025 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

54 DEC. 15-20, 2025 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

55 DEC. 15-29, 2025 PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION - 10TH AND 12TH 

56 DEC. 16-24, 2025 PA - 2

57 DEC. 22-27, 2025 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

58 DEC. 25, 2025 CHRISTMAS DAY

59
DEC. 29-31, 2025 AND JAN 1-3, 
2026 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

60

61 JAN. 5-10, 2026 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

62 JAN. 12-17, 2026 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

63 JAN. 19-24, 2026 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

64 JAN. 21 TO 24, 2026 REPUBLIC DAY PREPARATION

65 JAN. 26, 2026 REPUBLIC DAY

66 JAN. 26-31, 2026 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

67 FEB. 02-07, 2026 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

68 FEB. 09-14, 2026 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

69 FEB. 16-21, 2026 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

70 FEB. 17, 2026 LATE MUKUL MEMORIAL CELEBRATION

71 FEB. 23-28, 2026 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

72 MARCH 2-7, 2026 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

WINTER BREAK   JANUARY 1, 2026 TO JANUARY 10, 2026
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73 MARCH 1 - 20 FINAL EXAMINATION (2025-2026)

74 MARCH 09-14, 2026 BLUE HOUSE ON DUTY

75 MARCH 16-21, 2026 GREEN HOUSE ON DUTY

76 MARCH 23-28, 2026 RED HOUSE ON DUTY

77 MARCH 30 - 31, 2026 YELLOW HOUSE ON DUTY

NOTE : TOUR/TRACK MAY BE ARRANGED ACCORDING TO THE SCHOOL PROGRAMME.



S. NO. DATE ACTIVITIES

1 JULY 17, 2025 GREETING CARD MAKING CONTEST 

2 JULY 24, 2025 HINDI ESSAY WRITING CONTEST 

3 JULY 26, 2025 DRAWING AND PAINTING COMPETITION

4 AUGUST 12-14, 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY PREPRATION

5 AUGUST 15, 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY

6 AUGUST 28, 2025 HINDI & ENGLISH RECITATION CONTEST ( NUR TO UKG)

7 SEPT 6, 2025 QUIZ CONTEST - SENIOR SECTION ( 6TH TO 12TH)

8 SEPT. 09, 2025 QUIZ CONTEST - JUNIOR SECTION ( NUR TO 5TH)

9 OCT. 07-08, 2025 INTER HOUSE VOLLEY BALL MATCH

10 OCT. 14, 2025 DEBATE CONTEST

11 OCT. 23, 2025 INTER HOUSE MEHANDI COMPETITION

12 OCT. 28, 2025 RANGOLI COMPETITION

13 NOV. 05, 2025 BADMINTON TOURNAMENT

14 NOV. 14, 2025 CHILDREN'S DAY

15 DEC. 02, 2025 INTER HOUSE BASKET BALL TOURNAMENT

16 DEC. 25, 2025 CHRISTMAS DAY

17 JAN. 21 TO 24, 2026 REPUBLIC DAY PREPARATION

18 JAN. 26, 2026 REPUBLIC DAY

19 FEB. 17, 2026 LATE MUKUL MEMORIAL CELEBRATION

SCHOOL CALENDAR (2025-2026)



Sr.No. Date Holiday

1 Sunday, 6 April, 2025 Ram Navmi

2 Monday, 14 April, 2025 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

3 Friday, 18 April, 2025 Good Friday

4 Monday, 12 May, 2025 Buddha Purnima

5 Saturday, 7 June, 2025 Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

6 Sunday, 6 July, 2025 Muharram

7 Wednesday, 16 July, 2025 Harela

8 Saturday, 9 August, 2025 Raksha Bandhan

9 Friday, 15 August, 2025 Independence Day

10 Saturday, 16 August, 2025 Janmashtami

11 Friday, 5 September, 2025 Eid-e-Milad/Barawafat

12 Tuesday, 30 September, 2025 Ashtmi

13 Wednesday, 1 October, 2025 Navmi

14 Thursday, 2 October, 2025 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra (Vijayadashami)

15 Tuesday, 7 October, 2025 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

16 Sunday, 19 October, 2025 Narak Chaturdashi

17 Monday, 20 October, 2025 Deepawali

18 Wednesday, 22 October, 2025 Goverdhan Pooja

19 Thursday, 23 October, 2025 Bhai Dooj

20 Saturday, 1 November, 2025 ईगास-बµवाल (Igas-Bagwal)

21 Wednesday, 5 November, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti

22 Thursday, 25 December, 2025 Christmas Day

23 Thursday, 1 January, 2026 New Year

24 Tuesday, 13 January, 2026 Lohri

25 Friday, 23 January, 2026 Vasant Panchmi

26 Monday, 26 January, 2026 Republic Day

27 Sunday, 15 February, 2026 Mahashivratri

28 Tuesday, 3 March, 2026 Holika Dahan

29 Wednesday, 4 March, 2026 Holi

30 Friday, 20 March, 2026 Eid-ul-Fitr

31 Thursday, 26 March, 2026 Asthmi

32 Friday, 27 March, 2026 Ram Navmi

School Holidays List for Session 2025-26


